Measure C Funds Expenditures

Measure C Allocations

Fiscal Year Ended June 30, 2019

$27,072
$700,000
$38,600
$24,650
$17,488
$258,245
$258,245
$258,245
$136,568
$1,719,113

Measure C Allocations
$7,200
$56,319
$56,319
$56,319
$176,157

Measure C Allocations

$424,250
$29,898
$660,000
$30,365
$163,788
$283,001
$375,997
$180,774
$35,502
$41,903
$2,225,478

Parcel tax refunds

Information Technology - MediTech EHR upgrade

Surgery Department - Flooring

Surgery Department - Nitrous manifold

Emergency Department - Flooring

North Coast Family Health Center - Offset operational losses
Emergency Department - Offset operational losses

Labor & Delivery - Offset operational losses

Radiology - LOGIQ E10 Ultrasound

TOTAL

Fiscal Year Ended June 30, 2020

Parcel tax refunds

North Coast Family Health Center - Offset operational losses
Emergency Department - Offset operational losses

Labor & Delivery - Offset operational losses

TOTAL

Fiscal Year Ended June 30, 2021
HVAC Central Supply and Surgery
2 ESU machines for Surgery

Auto Transfer Switch

EMS Replacement Radio System
Installation of 3D Mammography machine
Medical Air Replacement

Roofing Repairs

New Ambulance purchase

Fire Sprinkler Pipes

Surgery Waste Device

TOTAL

No Measure C Allocations were approved during the 2021-22 and

2022-23 Fiscal years.



