Measure C Funds Expenditures

Measure C Allocations	Fiscal Year Ended June 30, 2019	
\$27,072	Parcel tax refunds	
\$700,000	Information Technology - MediTech EHR upgrade	
\$38,600	Surgery Department - Flooring	
\$24,650	Surgery Department - Nitrous manifold	
\$17,488	Emergency Department - Flooring	
\$258,245	North Coast Family Health Center - Offset operational losses	
\$258,245	Emergency Department - Offset operational losses	
\$258,245	Labor & Delivery - Offset operational losses	
\$136,568	Radiology - LOGIQ E10 Ultrasound	
\$1,719,113	TOTAL	
Measure C Allocations	Fiscal Year Ended June 30, 2020	
\$7,200	Parcel tax refunds	
\$56,319	North Coast Family Health Center - Offset operational losses	
\$56,319	Emergency Department - Offset operational losses	
\$56,319	Labor & Delivery - Offset operational losses	
\$176,157	TOTAL	
Measure C Allocations	Fiscal Year Ended June 30, 2021	
Measure C Allocations \$424,250	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
\$424,250	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
\$424,250	HVAC Central Supply and Surgery 2 ESU machines for Surgery	
\$424,250 \$29,898	HVAC Central Supply and Surgery 2 ESU machines for Surgery Auto Transfer Switch	
\$424,250 \$29,898 \$660,000	HVAC Central Supply and Surgery 2 ESU machines for Surgery Auto Transfer Switch EMS Replacement Radio System	
\$424,250 \$29,898 \$660,000 \$30,365	HVAC Central Supply and Surgery 2 ESU machines for Surgery Auto Transfer Switch EMS Replacement Radio System Installation of 3D Mammography machine	
\$424,250 \$29,898 \$660,000 \$30,365 \$163,788	HVAC Central Supply and Surgery 2 ESU machines for Surgery Auto Transfer Switch EMS Replacement Radio System Installation of 3D Mammography machine Medical Air Replacement	
\$424,250 \$29,898 \$660,000 \$30,365 \$163,788 \$283,001	HVAC Central Supply and Surgery 2 ESU machines for Surgery Auto Transfer Switch EMS Replacement Radio System Installation of 3D Mammography machine Medical Air Replacement Roofing Repairs	
\$424,250 \$29,898 \$660,000 \$30,365 \$163,788 \$283,001 \$375,997	HVAC Central Supply and Surgery 2 ESU machines for Surgery Auto Transfer Switch EMS Replacement Radio System Installation of 3D Mammography machine Medical Air Replacement Roofing Repairs New Ambulance purchase	
\$424,250 \$29,898 \$660,000 \$30,365 \$163,788 \$283,001 \$375,997 \$180,774	HVAC Central Supply and Surgery 2 ESU machines for Surgery Auto Transfer Switch EMS Replacement Radio System Installation of 3D Mammography machine Medical Air Replacement Roofing Repairs New Ambulance purchase Fire Sprinkler Pipes	
\$424,250 \$29,898 \$660,000 \$30,365 \$163,788 \$283,001 \$375,997 \$180,774 \$35,502	HVAC Central Supply and Surgery 2 ESU machines for Surgery Auto Transfer Switch EMS Replacement Radio System Installation of 3D Mammography machine Medical Air Replacement Roofing Repairs New Ambulance purchase Fire Sprinkler Pipes Surgery Waste Device	
\$424,250 \$29,898 \$660,000 \$30,365 \$163,788 \$283,001 \$375,997 \$180,774 \$35,502 \$41,903	HVAC Central Supply and Surgery 2 ESU machines for Surgery Auto Transfer Switch EMS Replacement Radio System Installation of 3D Mammography machine Medical Air Replacement Roofing Repairs New Ambulance purchase Fire Sprinkler Pipes Surgery Waste Device	
\$424,250 \$29,898 \$660,000 \$30,365 \$163,788 \$283,001 \$375,997 \$180,774 \$35,502 \$41,903	HVAC Central Supply and Surgery 2 ESU machines for Surgery Auto Transfer Switch EMS Replacement Radio System Installation of 3D Mammography machine Medical Air Replacement Roofing Repairs New Ambulance purchase Fire Sprinkler Pipes Surgery Waste Device	